
Dave Muzoleski 518-965-2161 Peg Mead

Club Name/Address Website Contact Phone Email
Coxsackie Sportsmen's Club www.coxsackiesportsmensclub.com Danny Anderson 518-857-4819
97 Reservoir Rd Also on Facebook Amanda Anderson 518-788-4819 captrapleague@gmail.com
Coxsackie, NY  12192 Bill Rendo 518-366-0670
Wittenberg Sportsman's Club www.wittenbergsportsmensclub.com Don Pecora 845-224-5321 dpecora@hvc.rr.com
90 Montoma Lane Bob Bloomer 914-338-8050 robert.bloomer@yahoo.com
Woodstock, NY 12498

Hudson Fish & Game Club www.hudsonfgc.com
293 Fish and Game Rd. Also on Facebook John Sheldon 518-207-6584 crosstownjohnny@verizon.net
Hudson, NY 12534 Dwayne Shook 518-567-5291 dwayneshook1273@outlook.com
Kinderhook Sportsmen's Club Lona Simmons 518-441-7399 windyacres67@hotmail.com
376 Fowler Lake Rd Facebook -- No website
Ghent, NY 12175

Onesquethaw Fish & Game Club Mark Miller 518-522-5574 millermdm2@aol.com
2032 Tarrytown Rd Facebook -- No website Mike Kawczak 518-248-7239
Feura Bush, NY 12067

Philmont Rod & Gun Club www.philmontrodgunclub.com Dave Siter 518-755-6219 dsiter67@gmail.com
Railroad Avenue Francis Kucija prgc1923@gmail.com
Philmont, NY 12565 Facebook -- No website Sarah Siter 518-755-9508 reddalecat@yahoo.com

Dave Muzoleski 518-965-2161 Davemuzoleski@gmail.com
Rensselaerville Rod & Gun Club Dean Brush 518-817-3702 Dean.brush@icloud.com
196 County Route 353 Facebook -- No website Scott Wank 518-860-7631 Scott@Scottwank.com
Rensselaerville, NY 12147 Craig Bouvier 518-857-1495 cbouvier59@gmail.com
Turnpike Rod & Gun Club Paul Audino 518-797-3397
County Rt 410 Facebook -- No website Tim Kieper 518-210-6140 KiepTim22@gmail.com
Westerlo, NY 12192
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